NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
18-1/8"
1-1/16"
Back 15W
3/16" Dia. MT'G Holes

DIMENSIONAL
DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION:
T5 AND T5HO
Catalog No. Lamps Size
18-114T5 1-F14T5 2’
18-121T5 1-F21T5 3’
18-128T5 1-F28T5 4’
18-124T5H0 1-F24T5HO 2’
18-139T5HO 1-F39T5HO 3’
18-154T5HO 1-F54T5HO 4’
T8
Catalog No. Lamps Size
18-117 1-F17T8 2’
18-125 1-F25T8 3’
18-132 1-F32T8 4’
FOR 18” FIXTURES
T12 (Magnetic Ballast)
Catalog No. Lamps Size
18-115HTS 1-F15T12 18”
18-215HTS 2-F115T12 18”
ACESSORIES AND ADDERS:
ELECTRICAL
277 Volt 277V